
Ergebnisse Niedersächsische Einzel-Landesmeisterschaft 02.11.2019 Lüneburg
Wettkampfjahr 2019/2020

AK 1

Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

Böge Antonia MTV Treubund Lüneburg 95 426 8,5 6,6 755,0 1656 1

Reinhardt Svenja TV Roringen 79 380 9,3 7,4 831,7 1606,7 2

Isermeyer Merle TV Leer 80 354 9,2 7,0 808,3 1562,3 3

Götze Leonie TV Leer 85 393 7,9 6,2 705,0 1523 4

Dammermann Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 79 362 8,2 5,0 660,0 1417 5

Pfeiffer Michelle MTV Treubund Lüneburg 77 373 6,2 6,3 626,7 1384,7 6

Giese Victoria TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 78 369 6,2 4,9 558,3 1317,3 7

Gamm Melina SVE Wiefelstede 67 370 4,0 5,8 490,0 1195 8

Fenske Titia TV Leer 43 362 5,4 5,2 533,3 1110,3 9

Dohm Sophia SV Concordia belm Powe 68 317 2,5 6,4 443,3 1100,3 10

Götz Michalina SVE Wiefelstede 69 341 4,1 3,8 395,0 1081 11

Rund Marie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 85 348 3,2 2,4 281,7 1054,7 12

AK 2

Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

Ziemann Clara MTV Treubund Lüneburg 88 415 9,5 7,4 845,0 1700 1

Feil Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 74 387 8,8 6,3 753,3 1510,3 2

Warisch Emily MTV Treubund Lüneburg 76 339 8,4 7,3 785,0 1504 3

Szypulski Finja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 82 395 6,4 6,7 655,0 1460 4

Jürgens Ronja MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 417 6,4 5,5 591,7 1383,7 5

Weidner Antonia TV Roringen 74 368 5,8 5,9 583,3 1321,3 6

Kubitschke Enja TV Roringen 80 354 5,8 5,3 555,0 1309 7

Wichmann Leonie SV Concordia belm Powe 72 346 6,4 5,5 596,7 1302,7 8

Hafkemeyer Rebekka TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 74 359 5,0 5,4 523,3 1252,3 9

Gehrs Sina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 76 352 5,7 4,6 516,7 1248,7 10

Meister Melanie TV Leer 81 362 4,4 4,3 436,7 1203,7 11

Menkhaus Judith TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 64 360 6,2 4,3 521,7 1201,7 12

Höcker Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 64 332 5,3 5,0 516,7 1168,7 13

Birkemeyer Annalena SV Concordia belm Powe 81 359 3,7 3,7 370,0 1134 14

Cordes Mirja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 72 315 3,8 4,8 428,3 1103,3 15

Andreas Anouk TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 73 320 3,2 4,7 398,3 1083,3 16

Laage Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 69 341 4,6 3,0 381,7 1067,7 17

Nettelnstroot Kim TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 70 319 3,7 3,7 370,0 1039 18

Igelmann Sarah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 60 272 4,2 4,2 421,7 993,7 19

Schulze Julie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 71 316 3,3 2,6 295,0 966 20

Specht Bianca TV Leer 60 316 3,0 3,1 306,7 922,7 21

Bitner Diana SV Concordia belm Powe 64 334 3,0 2,0 250,0 904 22

Notbusch Hanna SV Concordia belm Powe 62 311 2,8 2,6 270,0 891 23

AK 2 männl.

Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

Brokopp Cameron MTV Treubund Lüneburg 78 369 6,6 5,3 596,7 1355,7 1

Markus Paul TV Leer 72 341 7,8 5,0 638,3 1339,3 2

Klammer Nicolas MTV Treubund Lüneburg 64 321 5,6 5,0 530,0 1171 3
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AK 3

Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

Tamer Sena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 387 5,5 5,8 561,7 1323,7 1

Behnke Lea MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 371 6,2 5,2 570,0 1316 2

Marquardt Eva MTV Treubund Lüneburg 80 373 6,7 3,9 531,7 1304,7 3

Robben Mia TV Leer 71 317 6,1 6,5 630,0 1302 4

Schürmann Kaya MTV Treubund Lüneburg 76 337 5,9 4,5 520,0 1237 5

Lübberstedt Leonie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 74 322 5,2 5,2 518,3 1210,3 6

Wiehen Lotte MTV Treubund Lüneburg 71 362 5,2 4,6 486,7 1203,7 7

Kayser Elsa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 67 340 5,2 5,3 523,3 1198,3 8

Lischewski Aenna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 398 5,0 3,5 425,0 1198 9

Jüttner Amelie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 323 4,9 5,1 500,0 1198 10

Racho Thalia TV Leer 76 338 4,2 4,4 428,3 1146,3 11

Schumacher Nele SV Concordia belm Powe 78 365 2,0 5,0 351,7 1106,7 12

Schwarzwald Pauline TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 54 319 5,1 4,4 476,7 1065,7 13

Lübbert Nell TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 76 341 3,1 3,6 336,7 1057,7 14

Bunten Paula MTV Treubund Lüneburg 71 318 2,5 4,6 355,0 1028 15

Meyer Laila MTV Treubund Lüneburg 69 293 3,2 4,4 376,7 1014,7 16

Heisig Finja TV Leer 72 340 3,2 3,1 313,3 1013,3 17

Meyer Elisa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 77 348 2,3 2,9 260,0 993 18

Meyer Tessa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 66 352 2,8 3,3 301,7 983,7 19

Janssen Ida TV Leer 68 326 2,6 3,1 286,7 952,7 20

Götze Lia TV Leer 63 307 2,3 4,0 311,7 933,7 21

Igelmann Hannah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 62 294 3,5 2,9 318,3 922,3 22

Helweg Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 57 320 3,0 3,2 308,3 913,3 23

El-ebweeni Ritadj SVE Wiefelstrede 65 333 2,2 1,5 181,7 839,7 24

Junge Amelie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 68 317 2,1 1,3 170,0 827 25

AK 3 männl.

Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

Konken Tammo TV Leer 68 319 2,8 2,4 261,7 920,7 1

Weidner Jan TV Roringen 52 312 3,5 3,0 323,3 895,3 2

AK 4

Nachname Vorname Verein Gesamt Rang

Möller Lina MTV Treubund Lüneburg 58 300 4,3 5,8 501,7 1091,7 1

Pätzmann Theresa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 72 304 3,8 4,6 420,8 1084,8 2

Klädtke Linda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 70 351 3,2 4,5 381,7 1082,7 3

Zwanck Lara TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 71 344 2,7 2,3 248,3 947,3 4

Rauscher Frieda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 63 342 2,7 2,3 251,7 908,7 5

Klammer Philomena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 67 341 2,9 1,4 215,0 891 6

Drogies Elise MTV Treubund Lüneburg 60 321 1,5 2,6 203,3 824,3 7

Gehrs Hanna TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 60 289 1,8 2,7 223,3 812,3 8

Gassner Leefke TV Leer 51 327 1,5 2,9 220,0 802 9
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AK1 Speed (30s)

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Böge Antonia MTV Treubund Lüneburg 95 1

Rund Marie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 85 2

Götze Leonie TV Leer 85 2

Isermeyer Merle TV Leer 80 4

Dammermann Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 79 5

Reinhardt Svenja TV Roringen 79 5

Giese Victoria TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 78 7

Pfeiffer Michelle MTV Treubund Lüneburg 77 8

Götz Michalina SVE Wiefelstrede 69 9

Dohm Sophia SV Concordia belm Powe 68 10

Gamm Melina SVE Wiefelstrede 67 11

Fenske Titia TV Leer 43 12

Molitor Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 0 13

AK 2 AK

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Ziemann Clara MTV Treubund Lüneburg 88 1

Szypulski Finja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 82 2

Meister Melanie TV Leer 81 3

Birkemeyer Annalena SV Concordia belm Powe 81 3

Kubitschke Enja TV Roringen 80 5

Warisch Emily MTV Treubund Lüneburg 76 6

Gehrs Sina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 76 6

Jürgens Ronja MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 8

Feil Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 74 9

Hafkemeyer Rebekka TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 74 9

Weidner Antonia TV Roringen 74 9

Andreas Anouk TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 73 12

Cordes Mirja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 72 13

Wichmann Leonie SV Concordia belm Powe 72 13

Schulze Julie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 71 15

Nettelnstroot Kim TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 70 16

Laage Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 69 17

Höcker Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 64 18

Menkhaus Judith TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 64 18

Bitner Diana SV Concordia belm Powe 64 18

Notbusch Hanna SV Concordia belm Powe 62 21

Specht Bianca TV Leer 60 22

Igelmann Sarah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 60 22

Diekhoff Nicola TV Leer 0 24

AK 2 männl.

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Brokopp Cameron MTV Treubund Lüneburg 78 1

Markus Paul TV Leer 72 2

Klammer Nicolas MTV Treubund Lüneburg 64 3
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AK 3

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Marquardt Eva MTV Treubund Lüneburg 80 1

Schumacher Nele SV Concordia belm Powe 78 2

Meyer Elisa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 77 3

Schürmann Kaya MTV Treubund Lüneburg 76 4

Racho Thalia TV Leer 76 4

Lübbert Nell TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 76 4

Behnke Lea MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 7

Lischewski Aenna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 7

Tamer Sena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 7

Jüttner Amelie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 75 7

Lübberstedt Leonie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 74 11

Heisig Finja TV Leer 72 12

Wiehen Lotte MTV Treubund Lüneburg 71 13

Bunten Paula MTV Treubund Lüneburg 71 13

Robben Mia TV Leer 71 13

Meyer Laila MTV Treubund Lüneburg 69 16

Janssen Ida TV Leer 68 17

Junge Amelie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 68 17

Kayser Elsa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 67 19

Meyer Tessa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 66 20

El-ebweeni Ritadj SVE Wiefelstrede 65 21

Götze Lia TV Leer 63 22

Igelmann Hannah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 62 23

Helweg Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 57 24

Schwarzwald Pauline TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 54 25

AK 3 männl.

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Konken Tammo TV Leer 68 1

Weidner Jan TV Roringen 52 2

AK 4

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Pätzmann Theresa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 72 1

Zwanck Lara TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 71 2

Klädtke Linda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 70 3

Klammer Philomena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 67 4

Rauscher Frieda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 63 5

Drogies Elise MTV Treubund Lüneburg 60 6

Gehrs Hanna TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 60 6

Möller Lina MTV Treubund Lüneburg 58 8

Gassner Leefke TV Leer 51 9
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AK1 Speed Endurance (180s)

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Böge Antonia MTV Treubund Lüneburg 426 1

Götze Leonie TV Leer 393 2

Reinhardt Svenja TV Roringen 380 3

Pfeiffer Michelle MTV Treubund Lüneburg 373 4

Gamm Melina SVE Wiefelstrede 370 5

Giese Victoria TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 369 6

Fenske Titia TV Leer 362 7

Dammermann Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 362 7

Isermeyer Merle TV Leer 354 9

Rund Marie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 348 10

Götz Michalina SVE Wiefelstrede 341 11

Dohm Sophia SV Concordia belm Powe 317 12

AK 2 AK

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Jürgens Ronja MTV Treubund Lüneburg 417 1

Ziemann Clara MTV Treubund Lüneburg 415 2

Szypulski Finja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 395 3

Feil Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 387 4

Weidner Antonia TV Roringen 368 5

Meister Melanie TV Leer 362 6

Menkhaus Judith TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 360 7

Hafkemeyer Rebekka TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 359 8

Birkemeyer Annalena SV Concordia belm Powe 359 9

Kubitschke Enja TV Roringen 354 10

Gehrs Sina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 352 11

Wichmann Leonie SV Concordia belm Powe 346 12

Laage Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 341 13

Warisch Emily MTV Treubund Lüneburg 339 14

Bitner Diana SV Concordia belm Powe 334 15

Höcker Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 332 16

Andreas Anouk TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 320 17

Nettelnstroot Kim TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 319 18

Schulze Julie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 316 19

Specht Bianca TV Leer 316 19

Cordes Mirja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 315 21

Notbusch Hanna SV Concordia belm Powe 311 22

Igelmann Sarah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 272 23

AK 2 männl.

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Brokopp Cameron MTV Treubund Lüneburg 369 1

Markus Paul TV Leer 341 2

Klammer Nicolas MTV Treubund Lüneburg 321 3
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AK 3

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Lischewski Aenna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 398 1

Tamer Sena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 387 2

Marquardt Eva MTV Treubund Lüneburg 373 3

Behnke Lea MTV Treubund Lüneburg 371 4

Schumacher Nele SV Concordia belm Powe 365 5

Wiehen Lotte MTV Treubund Lüneburg 362 6

Meyer Tessa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 352 7

Meyer Elisa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 348 8

Lübbert Nell TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 341 9

Kayser Elsa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 340 10

Heisig Finja TV Leer 340 10

Racho Thalia TV Leer 338 12

Schürmann Kaya MTV Treubund Lüneburg 337 13

El-ebweeni Ritadj SVE Wiefelstrede 333 14

Janssen Ida TV Leer 326 15

Jüttner Amelie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 323 16

Lübberstedt Leonie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 322 17

Helweg Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 320 18

Schwarzwald Pauline TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 319 19

Bunten Paula MTV Treubund Lüneburg 318 20

Robben Mia TV Leer 317 21

Junge Amelie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 317 21

Götze Lia TV Leer 307 23

Igelmann Hannah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 294 24

Meyer Laila MTV Treubund Lüneburg 293 25

AK 3 männl.

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Konken Tammo TV Leer 319 1

Weidner Jan TV Roringen 312 2

AK 4

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Klädtke Linda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 351 1

Zwanck Lara TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 344 2

Rauscher Frieda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 342 3

Klammer Philomena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 341 4

Gassner Leefke TV Leer 327 5

Drogies Elise MTV Treubund Lüneburg 321 6

Pätzmann Theresa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 304 7

Möller Lina MTV Treubund Lüneburg 300 8

Gehrs Hanna TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 289 9
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AK1 Freestyle Punktzahl

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Reinhardt Svenja TV Roringen 831,7 1

Isermeyer Merle TV Leer 808,3 2

Böge Antonia MTV Treubund Lüneburg 755 3

Götze Leonie TV Leer 705 4

Dammermann Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 660 5

Pfeiffer Michelle MTV Treubund Lüneburg 626,7 6

Giese Victoria TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 558,3 7

Fenske Titia TV Leer 533,3 8

Gamm Melina SVE Wiefelstrede 490 9

Dohm Sophia SV Concordia belm Powe 443,3 10

Götz Michalina SVE Wiefelstrede 395 11

Rund Marie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 281,7 12

AK 2

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Ziemann Clara MTV Treubund Lüneburg 845,0 1

Warisch Emily MTV Treubund Lüneburg 785,0 2

Feil Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 753,3 3

Szypulski Finja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 655,0 4

Wichmann Leonie SV Concordia belm Powe 596,7 5

Jürgens Ronja MTV Treubund Lüneburg 591,7 6

Weidner Antonia TV Roringen 583,3 7

Kubitschke Enja TV Roringen 555,0 8

Hafkemeyer Rebekka TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 523,3 9

Menkhaus Judith TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 521,7 10

Höcker Alina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 516,7 11

Gehrs Sina TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 516,7 12

Meister Melanie TV Leer 436,7 13

Cordes Mirja TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 428,3 14

Igelmann Sarah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 421,7 15

Andreas Anouk TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 398,3 16

Laage Johanna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 381,7 17

Nettelnstroot Kim TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 370,0 18

Birkemeyer Annalena SV Concordia belm Powe 370,0 19

Specht Bianca TV Leer 306,7 20

Schulze Julie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 295,0 21

Notbusch Hanna SV Concordia belm Powe 270,0 22

Bitner Diana SV Concordia belm Powe 250,0 23

Diekhoff Nicola TV Leer 0,0 24

AK 2 männl.

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Markus Paul TV Leer 638,3 1

Brokopp Cameron MTV Treubund Lüneburg 596,7 2

Klammer Nicolas MTV Treubund Lüneburg 530,0 3
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AK 3

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Robben Mia TV Leer 630,0 1

Behnke Lea MTV Treubund Lüneburg 570,0 2

Tamer Sena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 561,7 3

Marquardt Eva MTV Treubund Lüneburg 531,7 4

Kayser Elsa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 523,3 5

Schürmann Kaya MTV Treubund Lüneburg 520,0 6

Lübberstedt Leonie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 518,3 7

Jüttner Amelie MTV Treubund Lüneburg 500,0 8

Wiehen Lotte MTV Treubund Lüneburg 486,7 9

Schwarzwald Pauline TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 476,7 10

Racho Thalia TV Leer 428,3 11

Lischewski Aenna MTV Treubund Lüneburg 425,0 12

Meyer Laila MTV Treubund Lüneburg 376,7 13

Bunten Paula MTV Treubund Lüneburg 355,0 14

Schumacher Nele SV Concordia belm Powe 351,7 15

Lübbert Nell TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 336,7 16

Igelmann Hannah TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 318,3 17

Heisig Finja TV Leer 313,3 18

Götze Lia TV Leer 311,7 19

Helweg Sophie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 308,3 20

Meyer Tessa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 301,7 21

Janssen Ida TV Leer 286,7 22

Meyer Elisa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 260,0 23

El-ebweeni Ritadj SVE Wiefelstrede 181,7 24

Junge Amelie TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 170,0 25

AK 3 männl.

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Weidner Jan TV Roringen 323,3 1

Konken Tammo TV Leer 261,7 2

AK 4

Nachname Vorname Verein Rang

Möller Lina MTV Treubund Lüneburg 501,7 1

Pätzmann Theresa MTV Treubund Lüneburg 420,8 2

Klädtke Linda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 381,7 3

Rauscher Frieda MTV Treubund Lüneburg 251,7 4

Zwanck Lara TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 248,3 5

Gehrs Hanna TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 223,3 6

Gassner Leefke TV Leer 220,0 7

Klammer Philomena MTV Treubund Lüneburg 215,0 8

Drogies Elise MTV Treubund Lüneburg 203,3 9
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